Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Oaten - (1117855) - Great Britain Deaf Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:30.43
2:32.93
2:34.49
2:34.90
2:42.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.43
2:32.93
2:34.49
2:34.90
2:42.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
401
389
386
336

WA Pts

422
401
389
386
336

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

02/07/18
12/05/18
31/03/18
23/07/16
18/07/15

Date

02/07/18
12/05/18
31/03/18
23/07/16
18/07/15

Meet

12th European Deaf Swimming Championships
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Meet

12th European Deaf Swimming Championships
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Venue

Poland

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Poland

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



