Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Oaten - (1117855) - Great Britain Deaf Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.43	422	Н	02/07/18	12th European Deaf Swimming Championships	Poland		1
2:32.93	401	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:34.49	389	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:34.90	386	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
2:42.29	336	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.43	422	Н	02/07/18	12th European Deaf Swimming Championships	Poland		1
2:32.93	401	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:34.49	389	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:34.90	386	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
2:42.29	336	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS